
Chair  Darby Montgomery 859-339-3922 
 
Vice Chair James Gilbert gilbertedg58@yahoo.com 
 
Secretary Tracey Edgington traceye6562@yahoo.com 
 
Treasurer Kim Middleton kcmiddle@aol.com 
 
Pageants Wanda Shelton  lpd702@hotmail.com 
  Sherry Young  sherryyoung@ramseyfuneralhome.com 
 
Concessions Wilma Floyd  wfloyd@whitakerbank.com 
  Donna Hopkins donnahopkins11@msn.com 
  Chris Thomason chris.thomason@windstream.net 
 
Motorsports  Gene Hampton – 859-339-3587 
   Billy Doolin – 859-576-9806 
   Mark Ballard -  
   Steve Ballard – 227-9727 
 
Livestock Linda Crace  lmcrace1@windstream.net 
  Jennie Gayle  jeanniehurst@windstream.net 
  Kathy Tuggle ktuggle52@aol.com 
  Joe Ball  joeball@fsnb.net   
  Jamie Handley Jamie.handley3@gmail.com 
  Christen Roseberry christen.roseberry@garrard.kyschools.us 
 
Exhibit Hall 
  4-H Eric Comley - eric.comley@uky.edu  
  FCS Mary Hixson - mhixson@uky.edu 

Ag Jay.Hettmansperger@uky.edu 
 
Other Directors email: 
  Anthony Davis adavis@dartsanitation.com 
  LaShonna Grow lgrow@whitakerbank.com 
  Shon Hampton kytlg@aol.com 
  Troy Grow  859-339-3586  
  Shane Young  606-510-3417 
   
 
 


